TANDEM 19 mm
The runner system for thick drawer sides
17 mm
18 mm
19 mm
2
Contents

SKW Internal drawer width
Use drilling template T65.1000.02
SKL Drawer length ISKL Inner drawer length
SKL Drawer length
NL Nominal length
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Peg
X2 (mm)
Lift-off stop
X3 (mm)
LW Internal cabinet width NL Nominal length
X Front thickness
NL + 3
30
510 561F5101T
460 561F4601T
410 561F4101T
360 561F3601T
310 561F3101T
260 561F2601T
560 561F5601T
1
295.1000
4
T57.1140S